2 Ton / 1,800kg
Ultra Low Profile Floor Jack
 • Lifting range: 70mm to 610mm
 • Extra long frame and long handle with twist
 release knob on handle T-bar
 • Safety pressure relief valve to prevent overloading
 • Heavy duty steel construction with superior lifting capacity
 • Extra wide frame and wheel for greater stability

PER UNIT
$649
INC GST
PER UNIT
$499
INC GST
PER UNIT
WTB20000WTB4000 WTB10000WTB2000
CODE CAPACITY
SUPPORT RANGE
(WITH SCREW
EXTENSION)
PRICE PER
UNIT
INC GST
WTB2000 2.2 Ton / 2,000kg 190mm to 368mm $55.00
WTB4000 4.4 Ton / 4,000kg 210mm to 405mm $75.00
WTB10000 11 Ton / 10,000kg 230mm to 460mm $115.00
WTB20000 22 Ton / 20,000kg 260mm to 430mm
No Screw Ext. $265.00
CODE CAPACITY
SUPPORT RANGE
(WITH SCREW
EXTENSION)
PRICE PER
UNIT
INC GST
WTBS12000  13.2 Ton / 12,000kg 190mm to 370mm $115.00
647504  22 Ton / 18,000kg 200mm to 385mm $139.00
CODE BODY
SUPPORT RANGE
(WITH SCREW